
 
Commission Roster 

January 2023 

 

NAMES EMAIL PHONE SEAT 

Drisana Bhatia drisana.bhatia@gmail.com 503-896-6121 Youth 

Yating Campbell nitengal78@yahoo.com 530-400-4058 At-large 

Jinky Dolar jdolar@solskenPR.com 916-203-3707 At-large 

Jane Einhorn Janeeinhorn@gmail.com 916-792-0025 District 3 

Vacant   At-large 

Shayne Corriea- Fernandez cityswag916@gmail.com 530-902-9351 District 1 

Bianca Brown blekibrown@gmail.com 916-616-8453 Youth Liaison 

Vacant   District 4 

Vacant   At-large 

Rachel Rios rachelr@lafcc.org 916-769-3719 At-large 

Erin Saberi esaberi@me.com 916-952-5080 District 5 

Vacant   Youth 

Timiza Wash twash@weaveinc.org 530-219-3388 District 2 

Angelina Woodberry arjwoodberry@gmail.com 916-912-1524 At-large 

Anya-Jael Woods anyajael.woods@yahoo.com 916-837-7062 At-large  

Diana Hous (Alternate) dianaehaus@gmail.com  Youth Liaison 
(Alternate) 

 
 
Commission Staffer: Bilee Hernandez hernaba@saccounty.gov   916-875-3329 
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